
 
 

Contact Information for PPIF Manufacturer Users 

As of 3.26.24 
 

A.R. THOMSON GROUP 

Peter Van Koll 

Mgr Inventory & Pricing System 

(780) 577-1159 

van-Koll.Peter@arthomson.com 

 

ACCURATE BUSHING SMITH BEARING 

Pete Dubinsky 

President 

(908) 789-1121 

pdubinsky@accuratebushing.com 

 

ATR SALES INC. (ATRA-FLEX COUPLINGS) 

Darin Martinez 

General Manager 

(800) 443-6613 

darin@atra-flex.com 

 

BANDO USA, INC. 

Elaina Meiners 

GM 

(630) 773-6600 

elaina.meiners@bandogrp.com 

 

BISHOP-WISECARVER 

Brian Burke 

Product Engineer 

(925) 439-8272 

bburke@bwc.com 

 

BUNTING BEARINGS, LLC 

Alistair Brixey 

EVP Sales & Marketing 

(419) 866-7000 

abrixey@buntingbearings.com 
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CONTINENTAL CONTITECH 

Joe Glandorf 

Product Dev Manager 

(330) 664-7073 

joe.glandorf@continental.com 

 

DAIDO CORPORATION OF AMERICA 

Cindy Sellers 

IT Manager 

(615) 323-4020 

sellersc@daidocorp.com 

 

DORRIS COMPANY AN SGC COMPANY 

Peter Osadczuk 

Estimator 

(586) 293-5260 

posadczuk@dorrisco.com 

 

FLEXCO 

Thomas Wujek 

Executive VP & COO 

(630) 971-0150 

twujek@flexco.com 

 

GARLOCK SEALING TECHNOLOGIES 

Gay Everdyke 

Sr Business Development Spec 

(315) 597-7124 

gay.everdyke@garlock.com 

 

HABASIT AMERICA 

Lars van der Veen 

Head of Distribution Sales 

(800) 228-3600 

lars.vanderveen@us.habasit.com 
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IKO INTERNATIONAL, INC. 

Shinya Asukata 

Assistant General Manager 

1-800-922-0337 

sasukata@ikonet.co.jp 

 

JTEKT NORTH AMERICA CORPORATION 

Anna Haslage 

Pricing Analyst 

(440) 835-1000 ext. 2369 

anna.haslage@jtekt.com 

 

KWS MANUFACTURING COMPANY, LTD 

Trey Elledge 

Sales Operations Manager 

(817) 295-2247 

Telledge@kwsmfg.com 

 

LINN GEAR COMPANY 

Glenn Walters 

Executive System Manager 

(541) 259-1211 

glenn.walters@linngear.com 

 

MARTIN SPROCKET & GEAR INC. 

Curtis Norwood 

Director IT 

(817) 258-3000 

cnorwood@martinsprocket.com 

 

MAUREY MANUFACTURING CORP. 

Paul Grewal 

Mktg Specialist 

(800) 284-2161 

pgrewal@maurey.com 
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MAXI-LIFT INC. 

Paul Phillips 

President 

(972) 735-8855 

pphillips@maxilift.com 

 

MEGADYNE CANADA - JASON INDUSTRIAL 

Vijay Thomas 

Senior Accountant 

(514) 695-1313 

vijay.thomas@ammega.com 

 

NACHI AMERICA INC. 

Michael Whitesides 

Regional Manager 

(704) 200-6490 

michael.whitesides.lx@nachi.com 

 

NIDEC MOTOR CORPORATION/U.S. MOTORS 

Donald A Lanser 

Dir Mktg & Ind Dist 

(314) 595-8525 

don.lanser@nidec-motor.com 

 

NSK CANADA INC. 

Andrew Judd 

Sales Support 

(905) 290-5752 

judda@ca.nsk.com 

 

NTN BEARING CORP. OF CANADA LTD 

John Westerhof 

IS Manager 

(905) 564-2700 ext. 207 

westerhofj@ntn.ca 
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ORTHMAN CONVEYING SYSTEMS 

Cannon Madison 

National Sales Manager 

(682) 873-1220 

cmadison@orthmanconveying.com 

 

PEER CHAIN 

Kevin Shrout 

VP of Sales 

(847) 775-4600 

kshrout@peerchain.com 

 

PRECISION PULLEY AND IDLER (PPI) 

Karissa Hastings 

Marketing Manager 

(641) 6261-2847 

khastings@ppi-global.com 

 

RAMSEY PRODUCTS CORP. 

Bryan Johnson 

Sales Manager 

(704) 394-0322 

bryan@ramseychain.com 

 

RBI BEARING INC. 

Bill Fuentes 

VP US Operations 

(630) 873-1280 

wmfuentes@rbibearing.com 

 

RENOLD 

Toby Imgrund 

Vice President Sales & Marketing 

(423) 581-1921 

toby.imgrund@renold.com 
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ROSTA USA CORPORATION 

Sara Codde 

Customer Assistance Rep 

(269) 841.5448 

sara.codde@rosta.com 

 

ROYERSFORD FOUNDRY & MACHINE CO. 

Kurt Deisher 

President 

(610) 935-7200 

kdeisher@royersford.com 

 

SCHAEFFLER 

Ron Brewer 

Pricing & Contract Management 

(803) 325-4392 

ron.brewer@schaeffler.com 

 

SIMATEC INC. 

Reto Corbetti 

Executive VP 

(704) 588-3320 

reto.corbetti@simatec.com 

 

SKF USA, INC. 

Michael Taylor 

Aftermarket Pricing Manager 

(224) 234-9003 

michael.d.taylor@skf.com 

 

SPEED CONTROL, INC. 

Scott Ogle 

President 

(864) 967-9550 

scott@speedcontrolinc.com 
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SUMITOMO MACHINERY CORP. OF AMERICA 

Scott Best 

Dist Channel Mgr 

(757) 485-3355 

scott.best@shi-h.com 

 

TIMKEN CANADA LP 

Ann Goodhew 

Sr Analyst 

(905) 694-4909 

Ann.goodhew@timken.com 

 

TSUBAKI OF CANADA LIMITED 

John Davis 

VP Sales & Marketing 

(905) 676-0400 

jdavis@tsubaki.ca 

 

WALTER SURFACE TECHNOLOGIES 

Tom Morris 

Marketing Manager 

(860) 298-1162 

tmorris@walter.com 

 

WEG 

Marissa Moss 

Database Supervisor 

(678) 534-4696 

mmoss@weg.net 

 

WINSMITH 

Ed Kozak 

Product Specialist 

(716) 592-8569 

edward.kozak@winsmith.com 

 

 




